December 5, 2019
Mr. Bryan C. Hanson
Senior Vice President, Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO), Exelon Nuclear
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555
SUBJECT: CALVERT CLIFFS NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNITS 1 AND 2 – BIENNIAL

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71152B Corrective Action
Documents
2632602, 2636152, 2642479, 2644405, 2693413, 2707583,
2721584, 4000385, 4039165, 4042199, 4042695, 4044315,
4045023, 4047414, 4047695, 4048211, 4048236, 4049825,
4053168, 4053645, 4054403, 4054643, 4058419, 4059671,
4063778, 4064875, 4066096, 4068478, 4068672, 4069005,
4070712, 4070732, 4072614, 4074039, 4084199, 4087101,
4088149, 4101431, 4102575, 4105873, 4107962, 4108011,
4108041, 4108119, 4108876, 4109513, 4109966, 4111829,
4113555, 4113595, 4113596, 4113599, 4114316, 4115012,
4115386, 4118580, 4123918, 4126041, 4127164, 4127246,
4127435, 4127862, 4128096, 4128408, 4128978, 4137793,
4139331, 4150464, 4156632, 4158882, 4167233, 4170945,
4172814, 4177148, 4180603, 4183896, 4192991, 4193436,
4200530, 4200920, 4203193, 4208769, 4216814, 4220152,
4220609, 4220790, 4220795, 4221352, 4222236, 4222897,
4225770, 4227978, 4228454, 4229529, 4230917, 4230952,
4231083, 4236280, 4238136, 4247781, 4252613, 4254790,
4254792, 4255207, 4256218, 4265063, 4270719, 4274612
CAPE 4075301  EDG 2B Failed to maintain Combustion
CAPE 4111790  Oil Sheen was Observed on the Bay
CAPE 4120959  Unit 1 Main Turbine Linear Variable Differential Transformer
(LVDT) mounting bracket broke off
CAPE 4130918  21A RCP Seal Leakage from Pressure Transmitter Line Flex
Hose
CAPE 4153797  Ventilation was OOS
CAPE 4177689  Corporate Maintenance Elevation AD-AA-1110
CAPE 4182707  EDG Low Header Press
CAPE 4203915  OF1 U1 Steam Generators Entered AL1 For Sulfates
CAPE 4225806  2CV4260, Tested Above Admin Limit During 2019 RFO As-
Found and As-Left Local Leak Rate Testing (LLRT)
CAPE 4227781  Misapplication of Technical Specification Following Failed
Surveillance Resulted in Operation Prohibited by Technical
8
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Specifications
CAPE 4253533  Loss of 2Y04 Inverter 24
RCA 4040215   Dry Storage Cask Uptake Event
RCA 4064538  Clearance and Tagging Event per OP-AA-106-101-1001
RCA 4107884    11A Reactor Coolant Pump Bay Uncontrolled Locked High
Radiation Area (LHRA)
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
4290430, 4290627, 4290909, 4291003, 4291081, 4291978,
4294549, 4294674, 4295344, 4295433, 4290824, 4295106,
4295425, 4295472
Engineering
Changes
ECP_18-000194 Evaluate Mounting 1YXA2 Configuration Using a Different
Plug 1C04BB
Rev. 0
Miscellaneous
Maintenance Department PI MRM Summary 1Q19
UFSAR Chapters 9.5, 9.10
(a)(1) Determination Issue Report Number: 4261127 9/19/2019
Procedures  CC-AA-309-101 Engineering Technical Evaluations Rev.15